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BURTON'S USEp. CARS
1890 N. Capitol 'Ph. 3-78- 01

IN HOLLYWOOD

ONTHEHni WISTSALEM
3 bedrooms, fireplace, full basement and double garage. 'Ideal spot for
children on $1100. r "

CLOSE TO ST. VINCENT'S SCHOOlIrge lot. X bedrooms, automatic washer goes. Storage space ia atticGarage IS by 22. Insulated and weather stripped. $12.000. . t '

BREATH TAKING VOW WIST SALZM
Beautiful yard with shrubs. Carpeting wall to wall and drapes. 3 bed
rooms and den. Full basement, oil heat. Double garage, $21,500.

McKIILLOP'S
' '

, REALTORS s REALTORS
Office Phone
Evenings and Sundays

' JUST OPENED
X94S Bulck Convertible Boadmaster. loadedhkestew.

Jo Himmel Mike Raschko Al

'1949 Fraser. really eleaa
1S4S Chevrolet. 2 door j

194S Okhw 4 door sedan, one owner. A- -l sharp
1947 Bulck Roadmaster Sedan, lots of extras. One owner ear. A- -l

1941 International Pick Up. Cleanest '41 pickup in town.
SEX ME TO BUY OR SELL YOUR CAR

2--7 Ml 9S

LIST VOUR PROPERTY WTTH US j
493 Center at North High

Ohmart
& Calaba,

i

Realtors

f
v
iK t

h

Lee Ohmart

BRAND NEW
Just think II You can move right Into this 3 bedroom home, swell large
lot. paved streets and sidewalks (Dandy place for children) Just
$1115.00 down, baL $57.00 a month includes taxes and insurance if
you want lots of value for your money, here It Is for $8650.00.

yyy PAY MORE?
When you can buy this comfortable 2 bedroom home, close to school
and bus. large living-roo- m, dandy kitchen, nice neighborhood $8950.

SOMETHING SPECIAL !

Very attractive exterior, large veranda across the front with scarlet
climbing roses, generous 5 room home with fireplace, oil heat lovely
large lot. well landscaped, here Is the home you've been asking for and
just $12,000.

OUTSTANDING VALUE
Here's a home with many desireable features - huge - huge living-roo- m

with fireplace, convenient kitchen with generous nook. 2 bed-
rooms down. 1 up. basement with auto oil. heat, double garage, good
large lot close in lots and lots of house here for $12,500.

"

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING BUYER
We recommend this really lovely suburban home, excellent floor plan.
2 nice bedrooms down. 1 large up. youH love the living-roo- m and dining-

-room, the nice kitchen with large nook, dry basement with oil
heat, beautiful setting with outdoor fireplace if you are looking
for a real family home see this one today for $18,000.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINER HOMES
In exclusive Fairmount Hill Dist. lovely 2 bedroom home with unnn.
up. formal living-roo- m and dining-roo- sun room, large kitchen with
nook, finished basement with knotty pine den. double garage, wonder-
ful setting of oaks and fir trees call for appointment it's extra
special.

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
4TT Court St. Phone 24115 - 24110
Eve. Pat Kemper 25297 L. Lorenz 35590 Henry Torvend 33633

Ralph Maddy 23488

WANT A GOOD BUY?
Very nice Colonial Home on a fine cor. lot. lots of flowers Sc shrubs,
extra Ige Liv. rm Sc din. rm, H.W. firs. beau, fireplace. 4 B.R.. l,i sets
plumbing. Ige double garage, bsm't auto hot water heat. Owners mov-
ing Sc you can have almost Immediate possession. II you are looking
for something nice in this size home be sure to look It over. $17,850.
Will carry good loan. KIGGINS.

MUST SETTLE ESTATE
Here is an opportunity for someone. The location is very good St the
house has been newly redecorated. Has nice size Liv. rm with fire-
place, din. rm Ige kit.' Ac 2 BJL downstairs plus 3 BJL upstairs. Double
plumbing, bsmt. oil furn. Has both Inside & outside entrance to up-
stairs. WiU make good rentals. The asking price Is only $10,500. KIG-
GINS.

THREE BEDROOM HOME
On a lot 117x190 with 3 sides fenced, we have a strictly mod. 3 B.R.
Home, fireplace. H.W. floors. Liv. rm Be Din. rm.. nook. unf. attic, double
garage and party rm. 7 bl. to gr. school. Hi bl. City Bus, Priced $15,750.
carries a Mort. of $10,000. payable $70. mo. Call for appt to show.
JOHNSON.

THREE RENTALS
Good location. No. 2 ground fir. 1 up. separately metered, ea. unit with
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

858 Moiorcycls ti

Motorcycles $50 "Dn :

$13 per mo. Harly 125's: Chek 123S.
Phone t '

SHROCK MOTORCYCLR. SALES
3007 foruanq jto. f

'49 Harley Davidson, model 123 $200.
Phono ; "

Tralars

Special
1950 SCHTJLT. 2S FT. ? r

1940 SILVER LODGER 24 FT.
1S4S KIT CHATEAU 21 FT.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2S40 Portland Rd. T ;

47 ALMA. 22 ft. Butane cooking, oil
t heat, electric brakes, awning good
condition, cheap for quick sale. 3910
N. River ko.

TRAILER house. 18 ft. Phone
FOB SALE: 1949 Kit Chateau trailer

noose, excellent condition, refrigera-
tor, water heat. Dallas 3483.; 4 miles
North of Kickreaii.

--i. . . . . .I...UOIi 1 De crowsca uiia iunuiiiivn-- wir-- Trailer fin. trtettrr
oc soaee. Clean rest rooms. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Rd

sfJC""w0 TTr MflBMVSl

Kout g. pox guy, aiiem. rnonc
Bnv Now I J

While metal trailers are stm avsILshlsv
we nave a complete une ox a a
bedroom models up to 38 ft. Eieo.
refrig, H.W-- htr. and comp..bath.

Jayhawk Trailer. Sales
2840 Portland Rd. f

ASSOClATtlf PUSS S

-Griffith Cm Sew Toiiu Oufcajco.

Week-da-ys Only Sundays Only

LSO JO

JO month
2.7$ six
iJM year

8C3 Housas For Sal

f r West Salem ; ;

A very nice little home. 2 BR, mod
era. plastrd. Paved st. Nice yard,
fenced. $5600. Terms. Would go GX

' B.f Isherwood, Realtor
R. 1. Box 243 (Wallace Rd.) Ph.

Drive By
NORTH AND. EAST

2 Bed rooms, good living room with
tile fireplace; attic, large lot; 2143
Corel. Priced right - terms.

SOUTH CLOSK IN
Not new but grand living: see the In

side-- at any time. 1193 S. Liberty.
rrov. very easy terms.

J . ONE ACRE EAST
1533 Park Ave.

2 Bed rooms, modern, large and roomy:
double garage: at city limits. Now
vacant move rtgnt in. sesoo.

AH May Be Seen at Anytime
E. A. McGlauflin Broker

387 N. High Ph.
i Sun. Eve.

Looky Looky
3 bedrooms on one floor, fireplace,

double garage, all hardwood floors,
corner lot with street Improvements
paid, suburban close in. $13,300.
$4,000 down, balance ERA. Will trade.

3 bedrooms on one floor, fireplace.
hardwood floors, nice Datn. double
closets, paved street. $11,500. $2950
down, balance F.HA. Will trade.

2 bedrooms, hardwood floors, inside
utility, attached garage, natural birch
buittins, wardrobe closets, $9,300,
$2,200 down, balance F.HA. Will
trade.

' Reimann
For Real Estate

201 So. High Phone Eve.

808 Lots For Sal
LOTS

Special priced view Jot 80 x 167 on
t,reex ur. 12 ouier rots avail-

able on Kingwood Heights. All view
lots.
J. E. LeClerc Realty Co.

Multiple Listing Realtors
3365 Portland Road

Phone or
$10 DOWN

$15 per mo. Lots with, water, electric
ity,! close to school, suburban nortn.
Reimann for Real Estate. 20J So.
jiign. fnone

$50 per mo. for 3 room unfurnished
house and garage in Hollywood dist-
rict. Ph. Reimann Realtors.

$10 DN.. $15 mo., with water, electric
ity, close to scnool Be store.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
255 Center Phone

Industrial Site
On Wallace Road. Nearly ft
Close in. $5500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
R. 1. Box 243 (Wallace Rd.) Ph.

810 Forms. Acrouqo for Sale

Mission
Bottom

This dream ranch type 2 bedroom home
has years of planning in It. on 33
A. fine soil. S'i miles from the heart
of downtown Salem. One ugly word
makes this sale possible

Sickness
Fast action Is necessary. An can be
bought for only $27,000. see

VAN M. GREER WITH

Wm. Bliven & Co.
'REALTOR

647 N. High St
Phone evenings 3;8295

Choice 40 A, Farm
All Willamette silt loam, modern 6

room house, basement furnace, large
barn, some fruit, located on paved
road. Close to saiem. njs,

Denton & Denton Realtors
344 State St. Ph.

Eve. Mr. Voorhees 07

Mr. Denton

Equipped 50 A. Farm
SALE OR TRADE

AH under cult, buildings are one bdrm.
modern home with an unfinished ud--
stairs, barn, hog house, broodernouse, z car garage, another small
house. Equipment that goes,
truck, Deere tractor, 1-- 2 bot-
tom play, 3 brood
sows. Ail this for only $12,500. Ask
xor van ureer.

Near Salem
5 acres, fine soil. 1 A. In berries. 3 bedroom mod. home. Price only $8000.
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